
DkIT Careers Fair 2025 

 

 

 

WHERE:    MPC, Faulkner Building, DkIT 

 

WHEN:    Tuesday, 7th October 2025 

    09:30 – 13:00 

 

 

 

 

Find out more:  

www.careersconnect.dkit.ie 

www.dkit.ie/careersfair 

 

http://www.careersconnect.dkit.ie/
http://www.dkit.ie/careersfair


 

 

17 Vending & Events  https://www.17events.ie  

Abbott Ireland  https://www.ie.abbott/careers 

ABP Ireland & Poland https://abpfoodgroup.com 

Accenture https://www.accenture.com/ie-en 

ALONE  https://alone.ie 

Amatino https://www.amatino.ie  

Amey https://www.amey.co.uk  

Anord Mardix https://anordmardix.com 

AshdaleCare https://www.ashdalecare.com 

AsIAm https://asiam.ie  

AtkinsRéalis Ireland https://atkinsireland.ie 

BakerTilly Kirk  https://www.bakertillykirk.ie  

BAM  www.bamireland.ie 

Barretstown https://barretstown.org 

Boliden Tara Mines  https://www.boliden.com 

Bright Software Group https://brightsg.com 

CCUSA  https://ccusa.ie  

Chartered Accountants Ireland https://www.charteredaccountants.ie  

Combilift https://combilift.com 

Cunningham Contracts Ltd  https://www.cunninghamcontracts.com  

Dawn Meats https://www.dawnmeats.com 

Drogheda Women and Childrens Refuge https://droghedarefuge.org 

Elliott Group https://www.elliottgroup.com 

EmployAbility Service Louth https://www.employabilitylouth.ie  

Enterprise Mobility https://www.enterprisemobility.ie  

EPS Group https://epswater.ie  

Fima developments https://fimadevelopments.ie  

First Derivative https://firstderivative.com/careers 

Flynn Management & Contractors https://flynnmc.com 

Ganson  https://ganson.ie  

Glenveagh Properties PLC https://glenveagh.ie 

H&MV Engineering https://www.hmvengineering.com  

Highfield Veterinary Group https://highfield.ie 

HSE Technology & Transformation 
https://about.hse.ie/organisation/technology-and-
transformation 

IDA https://www.idaireland.com 

Ifac https://www.ifac.ie 

Irish Life https://life-careers.com/irishlife 

IVC Evidensia Ireland https://www.ivcevidensia.ie  

Jones Engineering Ltd. https://joneseng.com/ 

Kempston Controls  https://kempstoncontrols.ie  

Kepak https://www.kepak.com  

Kingspan Group https://www.kingspan.com 

Kirby Group Engineering https://kirbygroup.com  

Lakeland Dairies  https://www.lakelanddairies.com 

Meade Farm Group https://www.meadefarm.ie  

Mercury Engineering https://www.mercuryeng.com/careers 
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MHL Hotel Collection https://www.mhlhotelcollection.com  

Musgrave https://www.musgravegraduates.com  

Norbrook Laboratories Ltd https://www.norbrook.com/careers 

OCF Project & Commercial Management https://ocfpm.com 

Office of Public Works (OPW) https://www.gov.ie/en/office-of-public-works 

ORS - Multidisciplinary consultancy https://ors.ie 

Peter McVerry Trust https://pmvtrust.ie 

PM Group https://www.pmgroup-global.com 

Premium Power https://premium-power.com 

Prometric https://www.prometric.com 

Radisson Blu Royal Hotel https://www.radissonhotels.com  

Resilience Healthcare  https://resilience.ie 

Run My Business https://www.runmybusiness.ie  

Society of Chartered Surveyors Ireland - SCSI https://scsi.ie 

Talbot Group Residential and Disability Services https://www.talbotgroup.ie  

Terex https://www.terex.com 

The Japan Exchange and Teaching (JET) 
Programme https://jetprogramme.org/en 

Thomas J Briody & Co Chartered Accountants https://www.briodys.ie 

Timoney Dynamic https://www.timoneygroup.com 

Tirlan https://www.tirlan.com/ 

Tusker https://www.tusker.ie  

UHY Farrelly Dawe White Limited https://fdw.ie 

Veterinary Council of Ireland https://www.vci.ie 

Village Vets  https://villagevets.ie  

Walls Construction Limited https://walls.ie 

WuXi Biologics Ireland Ltd https://www.wuxibiologics.com/dundalk-ireland 

Youth Work Ireland Louth https://www.youthworkireland.ie  
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